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Concept Design Goals

�� Improve�Golf�Experience

�� Expand�Community�Resources

�� Increase�Site Benefits

�� Re-invigorate�Architectural�Character

�� Improve�Facility�Operations�

�� Maintain�Financial�Performance
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MASTER PLAN

ONE-STORY TWO-STORY



ONE-STORY�-�A ONE-STORY�-�B



TWO-STORY�-�A TWO-STORY�-�B



PREFERRED OPTIONS
TWO-STORYONE-STORY
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COMMUNITY ON THE GREEN
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COMMUNITY ON THE GREEN
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CART BARN



PARKING OPTIONS



PARKING OPTIONS



PARKING OPTIONS



Caption: Project Name

NETTING

30’

50 yds 100 yds 150 yds 200 yds 250 yds 300 yds

60’

90’

120’

150’

180’

Existing�Netting
Proposed�Netting



LIGHTING



Caption: Project Name


